

Adopt-A-Road

Scottsdale Clean & Scenic

Keep Scottsdale Beautiful Campaign

April 21, 2018

The City of Scottsdale, the Adopt-A-Road/Scottsdale Clean & Scenic Program and the non-profit group Keep Scottsdale Beautiful invite all Adopt-A-Road groups, and anyone desiring to adopt-a-road for a one-time clean-up, to participate in the Keep Scottsdale Beautiful citywide litter clean-up event on Saturday, April 21, 2018!

All groups must **<u>REGISTER</u>** by Thursday, April 12, 2018. Click on "REGISTER" to register your group and see full event and supply details.

For more information about the Adopt-A-Road program or the Keep Scottsdale Beautiful Campaign, call **(480) 312-7898.**

Where: Your Adopted/Assigned Roadway

Date: Saturday, April 21, 2018

Time: Start and end times are your choice!

Program Coordinator: Bruce Wall, Office: (480) 312-7898 or <u>email</u>. Questions or comments call (480) 312-7898.